
Aviation Fuelling Services Norway AS Phone: +47 22 54 00 50

Kristian Augusts Gate 13,  

0164 Oslo

Price List October 2025
 

   

VAT Number: NO914948681MVA Mail: otc@afsn.no

  Web: http://www.afsn.no

   

AIRPORT

JET A-1 SURCHARGES

Price excl. surcharges, taxes &
VAT

CO2 - Excise Duty
Airfield Fee CSO Fee GA Fee Hook Up

Fee
Infrastructure

Fee
No Fuel

Fee
Storage Fee Small Uplift

Fee
SAF Mandate

Feeflight not obligated within
EU-ETS

flight obligated within
EU-ETS

NOK/1 L15 NOK/1000 L15 NOK/1000 L15 NOK/1000
L15

NOK/1000
L15

NOK/1
EA

NOK/1 EA NOK/1000 L15 NOK/1 EA NOK/1000
L15

NOK/1 EA USD/1000 L15

BGO 10.30 3580.00 1770.00 55.00 43.07 350.00 550.00 980.00 350.00 15.45
BOO 10.65 3580.00 1770.00 55.00 43.07 350.00 560.00 38.00 980.00 299.00 350.00 15.45
KRS 12.65 3580.00 1770.00 55.00 43.07 980.00 980.00 350.00 15.45
KSU 12.80 3580.00 1770.00 55.00 43.07 980.00 980.00 350.00 15.45
MOL 12.90 3580.00 1770.00 55.00 43.07 980.00 980.00 350.00 15.45
OSL 10.10 3580.00 1770.00 55.00 43.07 362.00 635.00 78.00 980.00 350.00 15.45
SVG 10.30 3580.00 1770.00 55.00 43.07 350.00 685.00 980.00 350.00 15.45
TRF 11.20 3580.00 1770.00 55.00 43.07 525.00 540.00 980.00 350.00 15.45
TOS 10.45 3580.00 1770.00 55.00 43.07 350.00 515.00 89.00 980.00 350.00 15.45
TRD 10.45 3580.00 1770.00 55.00 43.07 350.00 510.00 980.00 350.00 15.45
AES 12.45 3580.00 1770.00 55.00 43.07 980.00 980.00 350.00 15.45
 

AIRPORT JP-8 SURCHARGES
ANX 15.25 3580.00 3580.00 55.00 43.07 980.00 980.00 350.00 15.45
BDU 15.15 3580.00 3580.00 55.00 43.07 980.00 980.00 350.00 15.45
EVE 11.95 3580.00 3580.00 55.00 43.07 980.00 980.00 350.00 15.45

Please note that all types of debit and credit cards are not any longer accepted at airports with AFSN representation. Only valid card payment tool going forward is Shell Aviation Carnet or Fuel & Fly cards. 
If a Shell card needed, please visit www.afsn.no and apply here.

In addition to above listed fees, an Admin fee is applicable for all domestic invoices and charged once per invoice. The fee is based on the customers level of adm. requirements and settings, 
including fuel cards and/ or contract management (location agreements, ITP, and bulk deliveries), invoice setup, service, and credit management.

VAT 25% - Applies for domestic flights. VAT and Excise Duties applicable at all times for resellers.


